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DATE SELECTION WIN/EW RESULT ODDS LEVEL CUM
2nd MORGAN LEWIS EW NR 0.00 0.00
2nd FIREBIRD EW LOST -2.00 -2.00
2nd DOUBLE EW LOST -2.00 -4.00
4th MOTIVATOR WIN WON 5/2 2.50 -1.50
4th FOREVER PHOENIX EW LOST -2.00 -3.50
8th GREY CLOUDS EW LOST -2.00 -5.50
9th TOMTHEVIC EW LOST -2.00 -7.50

10th JUMEIRAH SCARER EW LOST -2.00 -9.50
11th EASY MOVER EW 3RD 6/1 0.20 -9.30
14th HULLA BELLEW EW 2ND 11/2 0.38 -8.93
15th ELVSTROEM EW 3RD 10/1 1.50 -7.43
16th VINNIE ROE EW 3RD 11/2 0.38 -7.05
17th CAPE COLUMBINE EW LOST -2.00 -9.05
17th KHARISH EW LOST -2.00 -11.05
19th ASTROCHARM WIN LOST -1.00 -12.05
22nd HARTSHEAD EW WON 14/1 r4 15.75 3.71
22nd OSCARS VISION EW LOST -2.00 1.71
22nd HEAD TO KERRY EW LOST -2.00 -0.30
25th SWIFT SAILOR EW LOST -2.00 -2.30
25th ASTROCHARM EW 4TH 20/1 4.00 1.71
29th GOODBADINDIFFERENT EW WON 25/1 31.25 32.96
29th MOUNTHOOLEY EW LOST -2.00 30.96


